lllini West

600 Miller St

Carthage, IL 62321
School Phone: 217-357-2136

Home Phone: 815-592-7101 Fax:

huston.zak@illiniwest.org

Superintendent
Kim Schilson

Day
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Friday

Tuesday

Apr.
May.

May.
May.
May.

May.
May.

May.

. 02
.12
.22
.25
. 28
. 02
. 06
.08
.09
.11
.15
.18
.20
.23
.25
. 26

29
03

06
07
10

13
17

21

Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director
Scott Schneider Zak Huston Zak Huston
Varsity Track (Coed)
2018-2019

Opponent
@ lllinois College Indoor(B/G)
@ Mon-Rose Titan Indoor (B/G)
@ lllinois Prep Indoor (B/G)
@ Central (B/G)
@ Havana B/G
@ Rocket Relays (B/G)
@ Lee Calhoun Invitational (B/G)
@ Lewistown F/S Relays (B/G)
@ Pen City Relays- GIRLS ONLY
@ Lewistown Relays (B/G)
lllini West Home Meet(B/G)
@ Bomber Invitational (B/G)
@ Rob Garcia Invite B/G
@ Keokuk Invitational B/G
@ Titan Invitational (B/G)

@ Mark Twain /Becky
Thatcher(B/G)

@ Beardstown B/G

@ Prairieland Conference Meet @
Lewistown (rain date 5/4)

@ Rushville-Industry BOYS ONLY
@ Central (B/G)

@ IHSA SECTIONAL @
TBA(GIRLS)

@ BUSHNELL PC BOYS ONLY

@ OPEN DATE (/HSA SECTIONAL
@ TBA- BOYS)

@ Peoria Honor Roll Meet

Place

lllinois College Indoor(B/G)
Mon-Rose Titan Indoor (B/G)
lllinois Prep Indoor (B/G)
Central (B/G)

Havana B/G

Rocket Relays (B/G)

Lee Calhoun Invitational (B/G)
Lewistown F/S Relays (B/G)
Pen City Relays- GIRLS ONLY
Lewistown Relays (B/G)

lllini West

Bomber Invitational (B/G)

Rob Garcia Invite B/G

Keokuk Invitational B/G

Titan Invitational (B/G)

Mark Twain /Becky Thatcher(B/G)

Beardstown B/G

Prairieland Conference Meet @
Lewistown (rain date 5/4)

Rushville-Industry BOYS ONLY
Central (B/G)
IHSA SECTIONAL @ TBA(GIRLS)

BUSHNELL PC BOYS ONLY
OPEN DATE

Peoria Honor Roll Meet

Time
10:00AM
4:00PM
TBA
4:00PM
4:15PM
4:00PM
10:00AM
4:00PM
4:30PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
10:00AM
4:30PM
4:00PM
3:30PM

4:00PM
TBA

4:00PM
4:00PM
TBA

4:15PM
TBA

TBA

05/04/2018  * = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433



	05/04/2018      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      

