Illini West

600 Miller St Carthage, IL 62321 School Phone: 217-357-2136 Home Phone: 815-592-7101 Fax: huston.zak@illiniwest.org

Superintendent Kim Schilson Principal Scott Schneider Athletic Director Zak Huston Athletic Director Zak Huston

Varsity Track (Coed)

2018-2019

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Saturday	Mar. 02	@ Illinois College Indoor(B/G)	Illinois College Indoor(B/G)	10:00AM
Tuesday	Mar. 12	@ Mon-Rose Titan Indoor (B/G)	Mon-Rose Titan Indoor (B/G)	4:00PM
Friday	Mar. 22	@ Illinois Prep Indoor (B/G)	Illinois Prep Indoor (B/G)	TBA
Monday	Mar. 25	@ Central (B/G)	Central (B/G)	4:00PM
Thursday	Mar. 28	@ Havana B/G	Havana B/G	4:15PM
Tuesday	Apr. 02	@ Rocket Relays (B/G)	Rocket Relays (B/G)	4:00PM
Saturday	Apr. 06	@ Lee Calhoun Invitational (B/G)	Lee Calhoun Invitational (B/G)	10:00AM
Monday	Apr. 08	@ Lewistown F/S Relays (B/G)	Lewistown F/S Relays (B/G)	4:00PM
Tuesday	Apr. 09	@ Pen City Relays- GIRLS ONLY	Pen City Relays- GIRLS ONLY	4:30PM
Thursday	Apr. 11	@ Lewistown Relays (B/G)	Lewistown Relays (B/G)	4:00PM
Monday	Apr. 15	Illini West Home Meet(B/G)	Illini West	4:00PM
Thursday	Apr. 18	@ Bomber Invitational (B/G)	Bomber Invitational (B/G)	4:00PM
Saturday	Apr. 20	@ Rob Garcia Invite B/G	Rob Garcia Invite B/G	10:00AM
Tuesday	Apr. 23	@ Keokuk Invitational B/G	Keokuk Invitational B/G	4:30PM
Thursday	Apr. 25	@ Titan Invitational (B/G)	Titan Invitational (B/G)	4:00PM
Friday	Apr. 26	@ Mark Twain /Becky Thatcher(B/G)	Mark Twain /Becky Thatcher(B/G)	3:30PM
Monday	Apr. 29	@ Beardstown B/G	Beardstown B/G	4:00PM
Friday	May. 03	@ Prairieland Conference Meet @ Lewistown (rain date 5/4)	Prairieland Conference Meet @ Lewistown (rain date 5/4)	ТВА
Monday	May. 06	@ Rushville-Industry BOYS ONLY	Rushville-Industry BOYS ONLY	4:00PM
Tuesday	May. 07	@ Central (B/G)	Central (B/G)	4:00PM
Friday	May. 10	@ IHSA SECTIONAL @ TBA(GIRLS)	IHSA SECTIONAL @ TBA(GIRLS)	ТВА
Monday	May. 13	@ BUSHNELL PC BOYS ONLY	BUSHNELL PC BOYS ONLY	4:15PM
Friday	May. 17	@ OPEN DATE (IHSA SECTIONAL @ TBA- BOYS)	OPEN DATE	ТВА
Tuesday	May. 21	@ Peoria Honor Roll Meet	Peoria Honor Roll Meet	ТВА